Hospital Contact Numbers for Overnight Radiologist Coverage


	LOCATION
	CT SCANNER CONTACT NUMBER(S)
	MRI SCANNER CONTACT NUMBER(S)
	ED CONTACT NUMBER(S)

	ZONE A:



	Braddock


	412-636-5285 x6811 or x6805
	412-636-5285 x6809 or x6805
	412-636-5200 or 412-636-5201

	South Side


	412-488-5757
	412-488-8784
	412-488-5705

	St. Margaret


	  412-784-4760

  412-784-4273(Dispatch)
	412-784-4801

412-784-4273 (Dispatch)
	412-784-4190 or 412-784-5716

	ZONE B:



	McKeesport


	412-664-2269
	412-664-2259
	412-664-2121 Main ED 

Enter *2 to by pass message

412-664-2578 ED Radiology

	Passavant


	Main: 412-367-7396

ER CT: 412-630-7682
	McCandless:

412-358-3236

North Hills MRI:

412-358-3276
	Main ED:  412-367-6333

	Passavant Cranberry


	MOB:  724-772-5213

Hosp:  724-772-5862
	MOB:  724-772-5221
	ED:  724-772-5310

	ZONE C:



	Magee


	412-641-3790

412-641-8083
	412-641-8046

412-641-1000
	412-641-4950

412-641-1392

	Mercy


	412-232-7938

412-232-7104 (ER)
	412-232-5553/7514
	412-232-8223

	Presbyterian


	412-647-8211 Dept. Pager 6829 ,Pickle 64706

412-647-7315 ED
	412-647-3018
	412-647-3334

	Shadyside


	412-623-2095
	412-623-1032
	412-623-2063

	Monroeville


	Heather Huha

412-858-0314
	Scott Cooper

412-858-0300
	N/A

	ON-SITE RADIOLOGIST CONTACT INFORMATION:

	SITE:
	READING ROOM PHONE
	MOBILE PHONE

	Presbyterian Shadyside
	412-578 -9500
	412-578-9430

	Passavant
	412-358-3698
	412-367-6446

	St. Margaret
	412-784-4273
	412 784 4273
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